L21000 239 398

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, ,
(Document Number)
(Coordinated)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Commed depices
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500432065445

16-36/24--01029--000 ••10.91

2024 JUH 28 PH 2: 30 SEVRETER & SELFINE

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

	OVATION COMPANY LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	GUSTAVO A MALVAR	EZ		
		Name of Person		-
	GC RENOVATION COM	IPANY LLC		
		Firm/Company	*	-
	221 SW 3RD PLACE			
		Address		•
	DANIA BEACH, FL 3300)4		2024 JUH 28 SEGRETAN
		City/State and Zip Code		三型星
	RUMBAALEX@GMAIL.			28
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not	ification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	all:		10.00 B
GUSTAVO A MALV.	AREZ	305 788-7449		30
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytin	ie Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	te of Status &
Mailing Addre Registration Division of O P.O. Box 63 Tallahassee.	Section Corporations 27	Street Address: Registration Se Division of Co The Centre of T 2415 N. Monro	rporations	10

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

C_i	_	D	ΕN	10	ı.	/ Δ	1	٦,	r	ı.	t	\sim	1	V.	D	A	5	13	•	ŧ	1	\sim

GC RENOVATION COMPANY L						
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited	iny as it now appears on or Liability Company)	ir records.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li	ability Company	were filed on05/24/20	021	and assigned		
Florida document number L21000239398	·					
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designati	ion "LLC" or the abb	previation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ıble:	221 SW 3RD PLACE		- 120 mg		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		DANIA BEACH, FL	33004 US 😅	0 2 7		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		221 SW 3RD PLACE		8 PH 1		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I	<u>30X)</u>	DANIA BEACH, FL 2	33004 US	71/2 72		
				0		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office address		iddress on our records	s, enter the name	of the new registere		
Name of New Registered Agent:	MALVAREZ, GUSTAVO A					
New Registered Office Address:	221 SW 3RD PLACE					
		Enter Florida stre	et address	<u> </u>		
	DANIA BEAC	H	Florida	04		
		City		Zip Code		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
Director	AMUZ CERQUI, GABRIEL GUS TA N	⁄O ≤₹ 15909 NW 49TH AVE	□Add
		MIAMI GARDENS, FL 33014	■Remove
			□ Change
AMBR	MALVAREZ, GUSTAVO A	221 SW 3RD PLACE	□Add
	·	DANIA BEACH, FL 33004	□Remove
			■Change
			□Add
		-1	
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove CS CA Change
			Add No. Regnove □ Change
			☐Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Changa

				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
_		·			
					
			.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			<u>.</u>		
					
	···				1,28
					£ . 5
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	••				····
					<u>-</u> _
		<u> </u>		· _ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
					
ffective date, if other than the an effective date is listed, the date mustote: If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the D	date of filing: t be specific and cam ock does not meet	the applicable st	of filing or more than ntutory filing requi	(optional) 90 days after filing- rements, this date) Pursuant to 605.0207
record specifies a delayed effectiv Lis filed.	e date, but not an c	ffective time, at	12:01 a.m. on the o	earlier of: (b) Th	e 90th day after the
JUNE 20TH)24			
ared					
	1/8		_		

Filing Fee: \$25.00

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF BROWARD

NOTARY PUBLIC ACKNOWLEDGMENT

On this 62 day of June . 2024, before me, the undersigned notary public, personally appeared Gustavo A. Malvarez, known to me or satisfactorily proven to be the person whose name is subscribed to this instrument, and acknowledged to me that the information provided herein is true and correct to the best of his knowledge.

Gustavo A. Malvarez has provided a copy of his Florida Driver's License as proof of identity. The driver's license number is: M416-281-66-464-1 Exp: 12/24/2025

Gustavo A. Malvarez further acknowledged the following:

- 1. He requests the correction of the spelling of his name as it was previously added incorrectly on Sunbiz as "Gustavo Malvarez Sr" instead of "Gustavo A. Malvarez" for his business, GC RENOVATION COMPANY LLC/ L21000239398.
- 2. He requests the change of his business's current address from "15909 NW 49th Ave. Miami Gardens, FL 33014 UN" to "221 SW 3rd Place, Dania Beach, FL 33004 US".
- 3. He requests the removal of "Muz Cerqui, Gabriel Gustavo Sr" from the business records.
- 4. He requests that his name be corrected on the "Registered Agent Name & Address" and the "Authorized Person(s) Detail" sections of the business records.

Gustavo A. Malvarez Date: 6 (23 / 2024

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year first above written.

Anyelo Yusenky Rodriguez, Notary Public

State of Florida

My Commission Expires: Apr 18th, 2027 Notary Seal: HH 385220

ANYELO YUSENKY RODRIGUEZ Notary Public - State of Florida Commission # HH 385220 My Comm. Expires Apr 13, 2027

6/23/2024